
BOAZ PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT 
2016 9-10 Girls Softball Schedule 

 
 

ADVANCED EYE CARE 
Coach Mark Turk 

 
  DATE   TIME  OPPONENT   PLACE  
  Mon. April 11  6:45  at Guntersville #2  Lions Field 1 
  Tue. April 12  6:45  Sardis (Owen)  Red 
  Mon. April 18  6:45  Guntersville #1  Red 
  Tue. April 19  5:30  Sardis (Howard)  Red 
  Sat. April 23  12:00  First Bank of Boaz  F5 
  Sat. April 23  1:15  First Bank of Boaz  F5 
  Mon. April 25  5:30  at Guntersville #1  Lions Field 1 
  Tue. May 3  6:45  Sardis (Garrard)  Red 
  Thur. May 5  5:30  First Bank of Boaz  Red 
  Thur. May 5  6:45  First Bank of Boaz  Red 
  Tue. May 10  5:30  Guntersville #2  Red 
  Thur. May 12  5:30  First Bank of Boaz  Red 
  Thur. May 12  6:45  First Bank of Boaz  Red 
  Thur. May 19  5:30  Sardis (Vincent)  Red 
 

FIRST BANK OF BOAZ 
Coach Jessica Greer 

 
  DATE   TIME  OPPONENT   PLACE  
  Mon. April 11  5:30  at Guntersville #1  Lions Field 1 
  Tue. April 12  5:30  Sardis (Owen)  Red 
  Mon. April 18  5:30  Guntersville #2  Red 
  Tue. April 19  6:45  Sardis (Howard)  Red 
  Sat. April 23  12:00  Advanced Eye Care  F5 
  Sat. April 23  1:15  Advanced Eye Care  F5 
  Mon. April 25  6:45  at Guntersville #2  Lions Field 1 
  Tue. May 3  5:30  Sardis (Garrard)  Red 
  Thur. May 5  5:30  Advanced Eye Care  Red 
  Thur. May 5  6:45  Advanced Eye Care  Red 
  Tue. May 10  6:45  Guntersville #1  Red 
  Thur. May 12  5:30  Advanced Eye Care  Red 
  Thur. May 12  6:45  Advanced Eye Care  Red 
  Thur. May 19  6:45  Sardis (Vincent)  Red 
 
NOTES 
1. Red field is at Boaz SportsPlex Softball Park. Field 5 is at Boaz SportsPlex Baseball Park. 
2. Lion's 1 field at Guntersville is located next to Recreation Center Gym. 
3. Admission Day is Saturday, April 23 at the Boaz SportsPlex Baseball Park. Admission is $1.00 
(players, coaches, parents, etc). This is our annual fundraiser. 
4. Parks & Recreation Department administration will choose all-star coaches. 
5. Please clean dugout after each game. 
6. Game/practice schedules are subject to change or be canceled due to rain. 
 


